Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Personal Property Exemption

Total

Period Total
$216,331.45
$164.38
($542.17)
$370.21
$11,436.48
$1,133.00

$228,893.35

YTD Total
$2,719,932.88
$185.92
($6,518.54)
$481.69
$183,797.01
$7,725.00

$2,905,603.96
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $25,835.53 $452,631.14
Delinquent Taxes $33.95 $33.95
Interest $64.37 $82.96
Total $25,933.85 $452,748.05
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Personal Property Exemption

Total

Period Total
$620,073.54
($174.79)
($1,552.46)
$1,094.59
$17,575.22
$1,419.00

$638,435.10

YTD Total
$4,861,825.45
($226.22)
($12,004.47)
$1,231.25
$282,647.65
$10,585.00

$5,144,058.66
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $49,733.70 $701,034.71
Delinquent Taxes ($28.71) ($28.15)
Interest $169.50 $196.29
Total $49,874.49 $701,202.85
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