



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$216,331.45	\$2,719,932.88
Delinquent Taxes	\$164.38	\$185.92
Fees	(\$542.17)	(\$6,518.54)
Interest	\$370.21	\$481.69
Specific Ownership	\$11,436.48	\$183,797.01
Personal Property Exemption	\$1,133.00	\$7,725.00
Total	\$228,893.35	\$2,905,603.96



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$25,835.53	\$452,631.14
Delinquent Taxes	\$33.95	\$33.95
Interest	\$64.37	\$82.96
Total	\$25,933.85	\$452,748.05



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$620,073.54	\$4,861,825.45
Delinquent Taxes	(\$174.79)	(\$226.22)
Fees	(\$1,552.46)	(\$12,004.47)
Interest	\$1,094.59	\$1,231.25
Specific Ownership	\$17,575.22	\$282,647.65
Personal Property Exemption	\$1,419.00	\$10,585.00
Total	\$638,435.10	\$5,144,058.66



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2023

SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$49,733.70	\$701,034.71
Delinquent Taxes	(\$28.71)	(\$28.15)
Interest	\$169.50	\$196.29
Total	\$49,874.49	\$701,202.85